
DSB

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Longo Alberto (07/1808) 3 3 0 0 2 6 2 6 3 8 2 6 0 0 1 3 2 3 3 9

Fabbiani William (07/1975) 3 6 0 0 3 8 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 3 8 3 6

Serafino Andrea (07/1688) 2 3 0 0 3 4 1 3 3 6 1 3 0 0 3 5 3 7 1 0

Vitale Chiara (07/2021) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 3 4

Mignone Andrea (07/1969) 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 5 1 3 0 0

Abaza  Andrei (07/1950) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartori Sofia (07/2006) 1 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 0

Zorzi Claudio (07/1701) 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Longo Alberto 07/1808 18 44 2,44

Fabbiani William 07/1975 16 35 2,19

Serafino Andrea 07/1688 17 31 1,82

Vitale Chiara 07/2021 11 16 1,45

Mignone Andrea 07/1969 11 15 1,36

Abaza  Andrei 07/1950 6 6 1,00

Sartori Sofia 07/2006 12 5 0,42

Zorzi Claudio 07/1701 5 4 0,80

Le Pompe IP

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borin Mattia (07/2153) 3 9 3 8 3 7 0 0 3 5 3 5 3 9 3 9 0 0 3 9

Avataneo Pietro Emanuele (07/1471) 3 8 2 5 3 8 0 0 3 6 3 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Santomauro Vito (07/1265) 2 1 2 3 1 3 0 0 3 9 3 5 2 1 1 2 0 0 3 6

Aiassa Amedeo (07/1977) 0 0 3 7 2 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 5 1 3 0 0 3 6

Roccati Gaia (07/2074) 1 0 1 2 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 4

Altina Marco (07/1676) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 4 0 0 0 0

Zucca Paolo (07/1970) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Dragu Florin (07/2026) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Gastaldi Daniele (07/1669) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borin Mattia 07/2153 24 61 2,54

Avataneo Pietro 07/1471 16 35 2,19

Santomauro Vito 07/1265 17 30 1,76

Aiassa Amedeo 07/1977 15 26 1,73

Roccati Gaia 07/2074 13 19 1,46

Altina Marco 07/1676 5 10 2,00

Zucca Paolo 07/1970 3 4 1,33

Dragu Florin 07/2026 3 3 1,00

Gastaldi Daniele 07/1669 0 0 0,00

Saccccagniati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

La Tona Giovanni (07/2187) 3 6 3 3 0 0 3 4 3 8 3 7 3 6 0 0 3 5 3 5

Agostinetti Giovanni (07/2194) 3 4 3 4 0 0 1 1 3 7 3 6 3 3 0 0 3 8 1 0

Mirabello Ivan (07/550) 3 5 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 3 3 4 3 3 0 0 3 7 2 4

Manniello Vito (07/2202) 3 3 3 1 0 0 3 5 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 5

Carluccio Stefano (07/2249) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Villata Gianmarco  (07/2263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

La Tona Giovanni 07/2187 24 44 1,83

Agostinetti Giovanni 07/2194 20 33 1,65

Mirabello Ivan 07/550 19 27 1,42

Manniello Vito 07/2202 19 19 1,00

Carluccio Stefano 07/2249 12 7 0,58

Villata Gianmarco 07/2263 2 1 0,50



Triplo Baudi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Targa Roberto (07/2092) 2 4 2 5 2 3 3 3 0 0 2 1 3 4 3 6 3 6 0 0

Iannuzzi Vittorio (07/2081) 3 7 3 4 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 0

Olivero Franco (07/1976) 1 1 3 5 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 1 0 0

Dorella  Osvaldo (07/2075) 1 2 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 3 4 2 4 0 0

Pareschi Filippo (07/2018) 3 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serafino Axel (07/1731) 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardi Francesca (07/2235) 1 0 2 3 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Salomone Giovanni (07/2103) 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Donadio Niccolò (07/2213) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

Girino Giacomo (07/2030) 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aicardi Emilio Luigi (07/2144) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brucato Sandro (07/2094) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Targa Roberto 07/2092 20 32 1,60

Iannuzzi Vittorio 07/2081 17 21 1,24

Olivero Franco 07/1976 16 19 1,19

Dorella  Osvaldo 07/2075 10 18 1,80

Pareschi Filippo 07/2018 8 13 1,62

Serafino Axel 07/1731 5 8 1,60

Nardi Francesca 07/2235 7 7 1,00

Salomone Giovanni 07/2103 4 3 0,75

Donadio Niccolò 07/2213 7 3 0,43

Girino Giacomo 07/2030 2 1 0,50

Aicardi Emilio Luigi 07/2144 0 0 0,00

Brucato Sandro 07/2094 0 0 0,00

Dart Polo Gang

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vendramini Nicholas (07/2179) 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 8 3 4 0 0 3 7 3 7 3 3 3 5

Fiorio Emanuele (07/2175) 0 0 1 0 1 2 3 8 1 3 0 0 3 6 3 7 3 4 3 5

Collura Simone (07/2238) 0 0 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 1 3 1

Aimaretti Elia (07/2174) 0 0 3 1 2 1 2 4 2 2 0 0 3 1 3 0 3 4 3 0

Paolazzo Roberto (07/727) 0 0 2 3 2 3 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Canella Andrea (07/1981) 0 0 3 4 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gerbaudo Luca (07/2176) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pezzolla Patrick (07/2178) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vendramini Nicholas 07/2179 21 37 1,76

Fiorio Emanuele 07/2175 18 35 1,94

Collura Simone 07/2238 21 18 0,86

Aimaretti Elia 07/2174 21 13 0,62

Paolazzo Roberto 07/727 9 12 1,33

Canella Andrea 07/1981 6 5 0,83

Gerbaudo Luca 07/2176 0 0 0,00

Pezzolla Patrick 07/2178 0 0 0,00


